City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed D Mailed to:

] Faxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11/18/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/19/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: D Paper Electronic L] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 11/19/2025 0530

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

[date} [time]
Record reviewed by: (/;/ £«/ M /4 '/7 -y

[date] [time]
[date) [time]
I:lFaxin g to:
l:l Personal delivery
D E-mail to:
DRegular mail

I:I Other:

|:|Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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Napoleon Police
Chief Edward Legg
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TR DR A TNl PRSI FARTS

Daily News Report add Fire test

Department

Printed on November 19, 2025

CFS

NPD25-08757

NPD25-08758

NPD25-08760

NPD25-08761

NPD25-08762

NPD25-08763

NPD25-08764

NPD25-08765

NPD25-08766

NPD25-08768

NPD25-08769

NPD25-08770

NPD25-08771

NPD25-08772

NPD25-08773

NPD25-08774

NPD25-08775

NPD25-08776

NPD25-08778

NPD25-08779

Date/Time

11/18/25 07:51:27

11/18/25 07:52:24

11/18/25 08:06:52

11/18/25 08:38:45

11/18/25 09:34:09

11/18/25 11:29:00

11/18/25 11:48:59

11/18/25 12:55:56

11/18/25 13.03:34

11/18/25 15:29:25

11/18/25 15:30:54

11/18/25 15:45:18

11/18/25 17:59:00

11/18/25 18:15:39

11/18/25 18:25:48

11/18/25 18:34:54

11/18/25 19:31:58

11/18/25 19:37.46

11/18/25 21:30:56

11/18/25 21:43:02

Street

BALES RD

INDIANA AV

SCOTT ST

FREEDOM DR

KENILWORTH AV

GLENWOOD AV

US RT 24

SUNNYDALE LN

INDEPENDENCE DR

SCOTT ST

W WASHINGTON ST

WOODLAWN AVE

SCOTT ST

W MAUMEE AV

SCOTT ST

S PERRY ST

GLENWOOD AVE

Call Type

SCHOOL PTL

SCHOOL PTL

TRAFFIC STOP

EDP; RESCUE

TRESPASSING

ACCIDENT

MISC INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

ALARMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PAPER SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

EDP

FINGERPRINTING

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

PENDING

PRIVATE PROPERTY

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

SEMI 'V CAR - ALL OKAY

BUS VS CAR - ALL OKAY

FALSE ALARM

WARNING FOR DISPLAY OF PLATES AND
NO HEADLIGHTS

NATALIE WATSON 33 YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED SUMMONS TO COURT

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO
HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES AND NO TURN
SIGNAL

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TURN
SIGNAL
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CFS Date/Time Street Call Type Call Details

NPD25-08781 11/19/25 00:44:31 W MAUMEE AV DIRECTED PATROL
NPD25-08782 11/19/25 04:55:06 AMERICAN RD DIS CONDUCT, WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS
TRESPASSING

Total Records: 22
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